MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Production (baskets/h)
Tank capacity

Boiler capacity
Working height

Total power

Tank power

Boiler power

Power supply
Washing pump

Weight
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POT WASHER, RACK 565X690 MM
AU 55.65 EL PRS

Ref: 0810.35.021
Magnus

Stainless steel single-skinned body; stainless steel arms and
injectors; preformed wash tank; automatic water supply; rinsing
with hot water through thermostop system; built-in electric rinse
aid dispenser; electronically adjustable tank and boiler
temperatures; electronic controls; double water filtration; direct
filling into tank; self clearing vertical pump; automatic end-of-day
self-cleaning cycle of washing tank; hose for the total emptying of
the boiler; insulated tank and boiler to reduce heat dispersion;
anti-backflow valve;

PRS system (Atmospheric boiler+break tank).

LED display showing boiler temperature, tank temperature, and
machine operating phases.

Electronic control with self-diagnostic system.

Green function: reduces energy waste when the machine is idle by
maintaining the boiler temperature at 75°C.

3 | water consumption per cycle.

Cycles: 2 - 3 - 6 - 9 minutes.

Equipped with stainless steel rack.

706x883x1829/1997 mm

30-20-10 - 7 (Depends on the cycle selected)
501

111

650 mm

7.3 kW

2.8 kW

6 kW

400V/3/50 Hz

1.3 kW

145 kg
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