



POT WASHER, RACK 565X690 MM AU 55.65 EL PRS

Ref: 0810.35.021 Magnus

Stainless steel single-skinned body; stainless steel arms and injectors; preformed wash tank; automatic water supply; rinsing with hot water through thermostop system; built-in electric rinse aid dispenser; electronically adjustable tank and boiler temperatures; electronic controls; double water filtration; direct filling into tank; self clearing vertical pump; automatic end-of-day self-cleaning cycle of washing tank; hose for the total emptying of the boiler; insulated tank and boiler to reduce heat dispersion; anti-backflow valve;

PRS system (Atmospheric boiler+break tank).

LED display showing boiler temperature, tank temperature, and machine operating phases.

Electronic control with self-diagnostic system.

Green function: reduces energy waste when the machine is idle by maintaining the boiler temperature at 75°C.

3 I water consumption per cycle.

Cycles: 2 - 3 - 6 - 9 minutes.

Equipped with stainless steel rack.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	706x883x1829/1997 mm
Production (baskets/h)	30 - 20 - 10 - 7 (Depends on the cycle selected)
Tank capacity	50 I
Boiler capacity	111
Working height	650 mm
Total power	7.3 kW
Tank power	2.8 kW
Boiler power	6 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Washing pump	1.3 kW
Weight	145 kg